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2025 NE CRIM November Distance Meet - 11/9/2025

Sanction #: NE26-1109CRIM

Results
 
Girls 10&U 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 10Cao, Vivien1 6:41.94

34.95 41.24 42.1442.34

42.92 41.85 42.24 40.14

40.31 33.81

REV-NE 10Laham, Elle K2 6:47.61

35.21 40.01 41.1341.48

42.52 41.99 42.32 42.50

41.41 39.04

CRIMA-NE 10Hakimov, Sofia3 6:55.82

35.54 40.92 42.0641.25

41.75 42.40 42.09 43.60

42.63 43.58

CRIMA-NE 10Dewar, Ella G4 7:23.50

35.35 43.67 45.6346.69

45.07 46.71 44.64 46.25

44.81 44.68

CRIMS-NE 10Lam, Charlotte T5 7:58.50

41.68 48.23 49.5149.17

47.65 48.76 50.52 48.34

47.61 47.03

CRIMA-NE 10Allen, Brooke6 7:58.93

38.43 47.03 49.2049.30

50.37 49.57 49.82 51.31

48.82 45.08

USC-NE 10Collins-Tobey, Quinn R7 8:01.39

43.01 49.20 49.0849.08

50.02 50.51 50.41 50.48

49.15 40.45

USC-NE 10Kiernan, Anna S8 9:13.43

47.44 53.23 58.0355.06

58.56 56.46 58.60 58.10

56.51 51.44

USC-NE  8Keefe, Emily C9 9:29.01

48.91 56.98 58.0257.86

58.64 58.90 59.81 58.98

58.63 52.28

 
Girls 10&U 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 10Cao, Vivien1 5:31.68

35.43 41.16 40.8941.27

47.51 48.02 39.50 37.90

 
Girls 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE 12Ayres, Amalia1 6:17.03

31.53 36.22 38.5637.74

39.04 38.55 39.64 39.04

38.93 37.78

REV-NE 12Mahoney, Maya J2 6:20.72

31.28 36.29 40.7239.26

40.56 39.84 39.86 39.90

38.05 34.96

CRIMA-NE 12Chiu, Mia3 6:26.10

32.52 36.41 39.0638.70

39.20 39.65 40.44 40.28

41.03 38.81

CRIMS-NE 11Brocato, Casey A4 6:32.24

33.94 39.72 40.3339.57

40.77 40.37 41.14 39.87

40.12 36.41

REV-NE 12Tapley, Clare E5 6:32.31

34.16 38.52 40.9539.92

41.15 40.52 40.72 40.05

40.06 36.26

USC-NE 12Yan, Emma L6 6:42.54

34.05 39.14 41.6141.48

41.59 42.11 41.91 41.94

40.56 38.15

USC-NE 11Meng, Jinran7 6:46.08

35.10 39.40 41.9141.44

42.00 41.29 41.52 41.62

41.89 39.91

CRIMS-NE 12Blood, Sidney L8 6:59.49

37.32 41.35 43.8443.20

43.52 44.73 43.80 43.85

41.96 35.92

CRIMA-NE 11Laham, Ava M9 7:04.63

36.39 41.29 43.4843.78

43.05 42.85 44.77 42.97

45.23 40.82

CRIMS-NE 11Reid-Eriksen, Katherine M10 7:16.96

36.77 45.38 44.7645.60

44.86 45.43 45.58 45.34

42.66 40.58

CRIMS-NE 11Turner, Avery C11 7:24.22

38.52 44.67 45.4346.02

46.61 45.89 46.44 43.74

43.49 43.41

CRIMA-NE 11Cohoon, Bronwyn12 7:26.68

37.64 45.50 44.4146.24

46.11 44.88 48.20 45.56

44.15 43.99

CRIMA-NE 11Duhaime, Hannah13 7:28.47

39.86 44.53 46.2445.38

45.56 45.60 45.88 46.97

44.78 43.67

CRIMB-NE 11Palmer, Skye E14 7:47.73

37.85 44.98 48.3247.00

48.04 49.44 48.81 48.95

47.55 46.79

CRIMB-NE 11Heayn, Sophie15 8:03.29

39.17 46.29 49.9548.81

51.16 50.58 50.32 50.36

49.59 47.06

USC-NE 11Senani, Shriya S16 9:56.37

45.31 55.77 1:01.4058.71

1:04.09 1:03.11 1:01.24 1:06.91

1:59.83

 
Girls 11-12 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 12Dindinger, Riley L1 19:29.70

31.37 33.87 35.3834.49

35.86 35.57 35.70 35.61

35.80 35.81 35.42 35.52

35.67 35.97 35.92 35.14

35.75 35.18 35.39 36.03

35.21 35.65 35.46 35.51

36.43 35.73 36.07 36.46

36.05 35.96 35.48 35.61

34.63

CRIMA-NE 12Robitaille, Abby H2 19:48.02

32.44 36.00 36.6036.20

36.64 36.23 36.49 36.65

36.54 36.11 35.68 36.13

36.03 36.08 36.07 36.08

36.08 36.52 36.48 36.16

36.11 36.26 35.89 35.87

36.32 36.26 36.42 36.21

36.07 35.96 35.34 35.38

34.72

REV-NE 12Curran, Dottie G3 20:10.73

32.59 36.10 37.3637.13

36.90 37.06 37.30 37.22

37.01 37.00 36.88 37.16

37.39 37.00 36.97 36.79

37.05 36.84 37.08 37.17

36.95 37.09 37.44 37.27

36.87 37.55 37.15 36.87

35.95 36.30 36.08 35.48

33.73

ESC-NE 12Robinson, Isla W4 20:17.69

33.14 37.19 37.3337.84

37.10 37.72 36.17 37.37

37.13 37.15 36.74 36.71

35.57 35.67 36.31 36.48

36.65 36.89 37.28 37.18

37.37 36.75 37.28 37.56

37.58 37.31 37.33 37.17

37.03 36.73 37.52 37.66

36.78

CRIMS-NE 12Smutok, Lily M5 21:11.20

32.38 37.60 37.3138.14

37.10 37.28 38.22 38.53

38.73 38.30 38.74 39.08

38.66 39.32 39.16 39.03

38.92 38.57 38.85 38.87

39.02 39.35 39.38 39.15

39.63 38.76 38.94 40.23

39.71 39.83 39.04 38.37

37.00
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Sanction #: NE26-1109CRIM

Results
(Girls 11-12 1650 Yard Free)

USC-NE 11Shi, Yisu E6 21:16.68

33.07 36.15 38.3438.38

39.28 39.14 38.60 39.49

39.36 39.50 39.23 38.81

39.68 39.33 39.46 39.19

39.36 39.17 38.75 39.35

38.99 39.26 39.54 39.64

39.12 39.21 39.16 39.60

38.21 38.19 38.34 37.62

36.16

USC-NE 12Cobanoglu, Derin7 21:54.42

33.99 37.18 38.5638.24

38.80 39.54 40.05 40.15

39.50 40.24 40.25 39.33

39.62 40.17 40.29 40.45

40.26 40.51 40.26 40.66

40.69 40.49 40.56 40.74

40.65 40.45 40.49 41.08

41.61 40.51 40.58 39.84

38.68

CRIMS-NE 12Frieswick, Paige E8 22:53.50

35.24 39.33 41.0340.72

40.79 41.77 41.40 41.77

41.35 42.36 42.30 42.65

42.41 42.87 43.06 42.65

40.41 41.41 41.61 41.73

42.29 42.67 43.30 42.18

41.16 42.36 41.77 42.73

43.14 41.42 41.81 41.82

39.99

CRIMA-NE 12Duhaime, Olivia9 22:59.71

35.70 39.29 41.3941.46

41.30 41.82 41.73 42.09

41.54 41.89 42.02 42.58

42.44 42.79 42.91 42.66

42.78 42.28 42.78 42.48

42.50 42.25 42.42 42.58

42.29 42.69 42.58 42.39

41.89 41.88 41.63 41.08

39.60

 
Girls 11-12 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 12Dindinger, Riley L1 5:00.64

31.15 36.70 37.8338.37

43.26 44.75 34.95 33.63

CRIMA-NE 12Robitaille, Abby H2 5:11.19

33.29 39.92 39.0738.48

44.82 46.60 34.76 34.25

ESC-NE 12Chang, Charlotte G3 5:30.66

32.97 39.46 41.2442.88

47.82 47.84 40.31 38.14

CRIMA-NE 12Chiu, Mia4 5:34.28

33.77 37.79 43.1742.15

48.70 50.67 39.46 38.57

CRIMA-NE 12Duhaime, Olivia5 5:39.16

35.42 43.57 42.1042.28

48.68 48.93 39.61 38.57

CRIMB-NE 12Sathe, Mishka P6 5:43.54

34.40 42.00 43.9244.79

50.54 51.57 37.67 38.65

REV-NE 11Cahoy, Amber C7 5:50.01

36.78 43.58 44.6942.58

51.07 52.51 40.71 38.09

REV-NE 11Curran, Margot H8 5:50.81

36.50 41.56 45.9446.13

53.52 51.82 39.56 35.78

ESC-NE 11Segarceanu, Maia M9 5:59.70

38.81 45.63 46.6049.28

49.25 50.51 40.79 38.83

USC-NE 11Carboni, Ilana J10 6:05.65

36.68 47.74 45.1842.59

52.50 55.82 43.80 41.34

CRIMS-NE 12Fritz, Briella J11 6:11.71

37.07 44.66 47.8448.56

51.80 53.56 44.70 43.52

CRIMA-NE 11Duhaime, Hannah12 6:34.23

42.96 54.07 48.2746.96

55.87 57.07 44.40 44.63

CRIMA-NE 11Laham, Ava M13 6:47.05

45.06 58.20 50.1645.90

58.69 1:01.91 43.61 43.52

 
Girls 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE 13Pan, Abby W1 5:22.50

29.55 31.92 32.4032.55

32.65 32.59 33.18 33.01

33.11 31.54

REV-NE 13Zhu, Caroline H2 5:30.47

29.34 32.52 33.1732.82

32.69 33.42 34.88 35.42

33.84 32.37

REV-NE 14Curran, Polly M3 5:32.04

28.59 31.78 33.1433.14

33.72 33.36 34.44 35.45

34.79 33.63

ESC-NE 13Silva, Paisley E4 5:46.22

31.00 34.36 35.2635.37

35.98 35.93 35.54 34.88

34.58 33.32

REV-NE 14Creeley, Harper G5 5:46.66

30.95 34.59 34.6935.13

35.20 35.60 35.70 35.53

35.30 33.97

CRIMS-NE 13Spengler, Paige M6 5:49.96

30.64 34.43 35.5935.78

35.77 35.59 36.01 35.59

35.73 34.83

REV-NE 14Kazarnowicz, Caitlin H7 5:54.55

31.25 34.83 35.7635.84

35.77 36.31 36.37 36.89

35.96 35.57

REV-NE 13Wang, Linda Q8 5:57.61

30.23 34.08 36.2336.08

36.70 37.49 36.99 37.28

37.37 35.16

CRIMS-NE 13Keane, Ruth V9 5:59.18

31.61 35.88 36.6537.05

36.32 36.84 37.19 37.34

36.12 34.18

REV-NE 13Baron, Filly E10 6:02.74

31.45 35.44 38.5837.69

38.17 36.60 36.42 36.70

36.65 35.04

CRIMS-NE 13Tobin, Kiera M11 6:08.32

31.85 36.05 38.2039.12

39.63 37.22 38.58 36.50

37.08 34.09

ESC-NE 14Chun, Zoe D12 6:08.52

30.98 35.52 38.1236.15

38.61 38.51 37.48 38.63

38.93 35.59

ESC-NE 13Bilsbury, Kaitlyn M13 6:10.62

31.00 35.30 36.9137.28

37.03 37.54 37.79 38.60

40.06 39.11

ESC-NE 14Kelliher, Elaina14 6:12.97

35.30 39.44 38.2738.10

37.70 37.47 37.61 36.89

36.55 35.64

REV-NE 13Ingram, Stella P15 6:19.57

33.28 37.48 38.5138.05

39.11 38.89 39.08 39.30

38.76 37.11

CRIMS-NE 13Shekhar, Aashna16 6:19.76

32.40 36.55 38.1137.86

38.61 40.26 39.93 39.58

39.95 36.51

CRIMS-NE 14Musilli, Gianna R17 6:30.42

32.20 37.32 40.4439.26

40.26 40.55 40.67 40.86

40.86 38.00

REV-NE 13Spirn, Tegen K18 6:31.98

32.27 37.20 40.0739.57

40.45 41.10 41.37 40.99

40.99 37.97

ESC-NE 13Thompson, Charlotte K19 6:32.96

35.39 39.59 40.4240.03

40.49 40.14 40.24 40.08

39.90 36.68

REV-NE 13Shi, Maggie X20 6:34.27

35.06 39.25 39.8239.46

39.82 41.16 39.65 41.03

40.23 38.79
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Results
(Girls 13-14 500 Yard Free)

CRIMS-NE 13Kilcoyne, Charlotte E21 6:37.22

35.17 39.27 40.1639.31

40.21 41.41 41.14 41.32

40.17 39.06

CRIMS-NE 14Padilla, Kaliyana M22 6:40.10

34.71 39.69 40.8841.28

41.48 40.88 42.34 41.09

1:17.75

CRIMS-NE 14Fuller, Norah E23 6:40.30

35.37 40.92 41.4941.45

42.07 40.75 41.45 40.41

39.13 37.26

CRIMA-NE 14Criscione, Nora24 6:49.31

36.30 42.05 42.4143.40

41.88 41.22 41.59 41.68

40.25 38.53

CRIMS-NE 13Oh, Jana Y25 6:50.65

34.98 38.25 43.0141.94

42.46 43.10 42.35 43.14

41.58 39.84

 
Girls 13-14 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 14Nadeau, Avarie1 18:16.50

29.11 31.65 32.4831.99

33.43 33.24 33.26 33.51

33.05 32.32 33.21 33.24

33.22 33.68 33.18 34.13

33.77 33.83 34.28 34.03

33.27 33.71 33.26 33.26

34.31 33.14 33.50 33.81

33.59 33.67 33.65 33.73

32.99

CRIMA-NE 13Mouhidin, Amber2 19:20.34

30.98 34.20 34.5234.64

34.52 35.05 34.82 35.02

34.59 35.54 35.40 35.18

35.38 35.42 35.69 35.46

35.64 35.52 35.29 35.56

35.71 36.05 35.78 35.43

35.55 35.50 35.99 35.72

35.73 35.87 35.44 35.05

34.10

USC-NE 14Teixeira, Luisa O3 19:33.81

30.69 34.81 35.3534.91

35.71 35.66 35.59 35.61

36.14 35.21 35.61 35.43

35.79 35.55 35.84 36.02

35.84 35.88 36.04 35.21

35.60 35.90 36.10 35.03

36.20 35.74 36.19 36.28

36.47 36.32 36.12 36.09

34.88

CRIMA-NE 14Yu, Renee S4 19:35.14

31.32 34.73 35.3135.20

35.31 35.12 35.64 35.55

35.56 35.73 35.53 35.81

35.89 36.00 35.45 36.17

36.38 35.39 36.21 36.35

36.37 35.98 36.40 36.60

36.31 36.24 35.71 36.01

35.71 35.62 35.39 35.50

34.65

CRIMA-NE 14Smirnou, Julia A5 19:52.17

31.29 35.28 36.1336.10

36.23 36.32 36.18 35.73

36.63 36.58 35.95 36.35

36.63 36.11 36.44 36.39

36.14 36.56 36.26 36.14

36.33 36.72 36.19 36.24

36.14 36.46 36.44 36.64

36.56 36.59 36.64 36.47

35.31

USC-NE 14Bruno, Aela C6 20:19.36

32.03 35.29 36.4936.13

36.62 37.65 37.40 37.91

37.19 37.13 37.65 38.03

37.36 37.79 38.03 37.98

37.15 38.05 37.35 37.40

37.64 37.36 37.51 37.32

37.22 37.67 36.89 37.04

37.22 36.52 35.82 36.74

33.78

CRIMB-NE 13Yano, Kiona7 20:56.59

33.52 37.44 37.7637.68

38.38 38.65 38.04 38.07

37.48 38.08 37.98 38.10

38.60 37.78 38.81 38.56

38.08 38.37 38.87 38.78

38.35 38.19 38.44 38.52

38.50 38.60 38.34 38.55

38.58 38.96 38.31 38.17

36.05

CRIMA-NE 14Cohoon, Michaela8 21:11.71

33.37 37.05 39.0438.51

39.10 38.74 39.63 38.97

39.87 39.40 38.12 39.13

38.84 39.18 38.72 38.81

39.53 39.31 38.92 39.09

38.42 38.34 38.42 38.62

39.03 38.53 38.66 38.63

38.69 38.62 38.52 38.50

35.40

CRIMB-NE 13Eguchi, Freya O9 21:12.05

34.06 38.03 38.7839.14

39.30 38.47 38.83 39.15

39.01 38.56 38.63 38.97

38.42 38.71 38.99 38.50

39.29 38.63 38.59 38.66

38.74 38.64 39.04 38.75

38.92 39.06 38.69 38.73

38.64 38.29 38.51 38.43

36.89

CRIMA-NE 13Lucas, Capri J10 21:12.10

32.50 36.44 31.5738.40

44.64 37.91 39.04 38.47

39.82 39.33 38.68 38.72

39.62 39.66 39.22 38.78

40.01 38.87 38.02 39.40

39.49 39.62 39.09 38.12

39.06 39.23 39.14 39.16

39.06 38.54 38.84 38.67

34.98

 
Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 14Baron, Hannah M1 4:48.02

29.62 35.20 36.9437.59

40.44 40.95 34.48 32.80

CRIMS-NE 14Larrabee, Vivie G2 5:00.55

30.01 35.36 35.3035.88

48.90 46.57 34.74 33.79

ESC-NE 14Tovtyn, Sofia V3 5:03.74

32.16 37.48 41.1740.38

42.36 42.13 34.35 33.71

GS-NE 14Fan, Angie W4 5:05.04

32.69 38.25 38.4038.60

43.32 44.10 34.78 34.90

CRIMB-NE 14Park, Laura5 5:16.89

32.80 36.04 38.8738.97

47.53 48.18 37.82 36.68

ESC-NE 14Carlton, Vivian R6 5:27.00

33.09 38.93 41.3141.82

49.55 49.96 36.68 35.66

CRIMS-NE 13Tobin, Kiera M7 5:28.67

34.74 42.76 42.6040.76

47.57 48.20 36.46 35.58

ESC-NE 13Thompson, Natalie F8 5:30.93

35.22 39.08 46.5046.57

44.46 47.18 38.63 33.29

CRIMS-NE 14Tessier, Iris M9 5:41.65

32.48 39.37 46.0945.50

48.96 50.60 40.13 38.52

ESC-NE 13Metcalfe, Elin K10 5:42.85

36.40 40.68 42.6543.44

51.69 51.65 38.88 37.46

GS-NE 14McCrillis, Kat S11 5:58.93

38.50 48.17 45.9345.73

50.80 51.49 39.75 38.56
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Results
(Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM)

CRIMA-NE 14Criscione, Nora12 6:03.93

39.45 48.58 45.0746.17

51.49 50.79 42.57 39.81

 
Girls 15&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMS-NE 16Davis, Georgia L1 5:21.41

28.48 31.08 32.8032.45

33.27 33.00 33.11 33.05

32.54 31.63

ESC-NE 17Ebol, Addi A2 5:30.39

29.49 32.43 33.8933.26

33.90 33.36 33.51 33.66

33.65 33.24

ESC-NE 17Goucher, Emmie E3 5:37.14

29.92 33.09 34.1933.67

34.20 34.24 34.52 34.46

34.53 34.32

REV-NE 15Yang, Izzy Y4 5:38.85

30.21 32.57 33.8333.80

34.14 34.50 35.21 34.96

35.23 34.40

CRIMS-NE 15Shea, Briley J5 5:48.15

29.99 33.42 34.6634.61

35.48 35.86 35.84 36.53

36.79 34.97

USC-NE 18Barrett, Rhianna R6 5:58.38

31.11 35.12 36.2636.14

37.06 36.61 36.79 36.69

36.64 35.96

CRIMS-NE 16Cwiakala, Aberlin G7 6:06.49

30.96 34.83 36.7036.33

37.39 37.44 38.07 37.94

38.56 38.27

CRIMS-NE 16Bensellam, Heba F8 6:11.51

30.11 35.63 38.0638.00

38.12 39.01 38.77 38.01

38.58 37.22

GS-NE 16Spratt, Hannah O9 6:14.78

32.84 36.23 38.1937.38

38.91 38.25 39.08 38.59

38.41 36.90

CRIMS-NE 15Ferreira, Elyse J10 6:17.47

31.98 37.08 39.9238.84

38.65 39.76 38.77 38.40

37.65 36.42

REV-NE 15Quinn, Charlotte R11 6:22.43

32.41 36.21 40.1338.91

39.65 39.77 38.97 39.65

38.50 38.23

 
Women 15&O 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE 15Zhang, Sarah Z1 16:56.73

26.90 30.09 30.9930.85

30.77 30.54 30.57 30.68

30.35 31.00 30.72 31.24

31.41 31.26 31.64 30.92

31.26 31.07 31.39 30.16

31.06 30.12 31.36 31.68

31.47 31.10 31.21 31.39

31.72 31.24 31.41 30.96

28.20

CRIMA-NE 16Nishikawa-Geitheim, Ayelet2 18:11.67

28.59 31.43 32.3231.90

32.40 32.72 32.82 32.98

33.18 33.02 32.94 33.10

33.13 33.22 33.42 33.29

33.47 33.18 33.49 33.27

33.53 33.71 33.55 33.43

33.77 33.94 34.16 33.78

33.94 33.90 33.79 33.48

32.82

CRIMA-NE 17Reppucci, Sara J3 18:12.11

28.06 31.38 32.3532.03

32.54 33.03 32.66 29.87

36.33 33.37 32.76 33.12

32.71 28.80 37.31 33.27

25.35 40.42 33.20 33.22

33.46 19.55 47.20 30.95

37.62 27.67 40.09 26.69

32.95

REV-NE 16Prete, Valeria4 18:20.45

29.87 32.13 33.0932.80

33.27 33.14 33.22 33.34

33.40 33.51 33.06 33.23

33.73 33.89 33.80 33.56

33.62 33.93 33.61 33.63

33.58 33.57 33.71 33.89

33.56 34.19 34.06 33.58

33.74 33.84 33.73 33.05

32.12

CRIMA-NE 15Laham, Eliana R5 18:20.98

29.07 31.66 33.0632.51

32.84 32.57 32.66 32.57

32.68 32.69 32.33 32.39

32.59 33.21 33.15 33.50

33.44 33.51 34.11 34.22

34.27 33.56 34.46 34.53

34.24 34.37 34.04 34.38

34.54 34.41 34.62 34.53

34.27

REV-NE 16Werner, Maddie R6 18:41.79

30.01 32.38 33.2532.91

33.51 33.60 33.87 33.52

33.68 33.75 33.96 33.77

33.62 34.12 34.15 34.27

34.28 34.53 34.58 34.68

34.64 34.58 34.58 34.45

34.40 34.52 34.69 34.61

34.86 34.97 34.99 34.70

33.36

CRIMA-NE 15Pan, Rosie V7 19:00.75

30.63 33.20 34.5333.85

34.79 34.31 34.51 34.65

34.89 34.51 34.17 34.76

34.81 34.57 34.90 34.68

34.88 35.13 34.94 34.77

34.78 35.09 34.93 35.01

34.79 35.12 35.04 35.00

35.07 34.75 35.37 34.75

33.57

CRIMA-NE 15Molina, Frankie M8 19:03.55

29.56 32.69 34.7033.73

34.86 34.58 33.94 34.34

34.38 34.59 34.98 34.80

34.75 35.07 35.18 34.95

34.99 35.07 35.20 35.09

35.21 35.24 35.15 35.16

35.01 35.26 35.43 35.78

35.77 35.90 35.23 34.25

32.71

CRIMA-NE 15Dewar, Taylor R9 19:09.85

28.22 35.85 34.4433.93

35.15 33.29

37.45 26.90

16.59 49.73 31.73 38.24

46.24 35.24 29.30 35.50

38.04 30.02 34.19 38.93

36.67 33.21 39.93 31.24

34.59 15.78 1:01.75 16.43

53.65

USC-NE 16Gouldson, Bree R10 19:28.88

31.73 35.23 36.1835.74

35.79 35.91 36.31 35.99

35.43 35.89 36.00 35.74

36.11 35.48 35.69 35.37

35.66 35.75 35.80 35.72

35.50 35.93 35.78 35.59

35.45 35.52 35.44 35.48

35.13 35.38 35.36 34.77

32.03
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2025 NE CRIM November Distance Meet - 11/9/2025

Sanction #: NE26-1109CRIM

Results
(Women 15&O 1650 Yard Free)

USC-NE 17Miling, Charlotte L11 21:08.99

33.02 36.97 38.0237.89

38.20 38.12 38.19 38.35

38.83 38.60 38.69 38.72

38.93 38.54 39.04 39.04

39.06 38.89 39.01 39.32

39.27 39.15 38.79 39.10

39.12 39.21 38.86 38.77

39.02 38.65 38.12 38.31

37.19

 
Girls 15&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE 15Zhang, Sarah Z1 4:26.38

28.28 32.68 34.7535.31

36.56 37.24 31.97 29.59

ESC-NE 17Conway, Emma C2 4:52.26

32.77 37.15 36.9637.53

40.68 40.63 34.34 32.20

ESC-NE 18Uhlmann, Alex R3 4:57.45

32.67 38.38 36.3537.29

44.06 41.58 33.74 33.38

CRIMA-NE 16Esposito, Madelyn J4 5:05.81

31.32 36.92 38.3638.26

45.52 44.73 36.18 34.52

CRIMS-NE 15McKinnon, Molly J5 5:26.92

32.84 38.97 42.2843.84

50.24 50.03 34.78 33.94

ESC-NE 15White, Maecyn T6 5:35.93

36.23 42.68 39.6940.24

47.67 49.24 40.65 39.53

 
Boys 10&U 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 10McIsaac-Smith, Keegan L1 7:06.16

34.55 41.97 43.3643.67

43.79 44.55 44.26 43.83

44.07 42.11

REV-NE  9Chen, Landen2 7:34.44

37.87 43.05 46.0545.65

47.72 48.42 48.32 48.26

46.64 42.46

USC-NE  9Shah, Rishan A3 7:57.18

40.48 49.06 48.0150.03

49.43 48.56 49.49 50.44

47.83 43.85

CRIMA-NE  9Mangani, Kabir4 8:00.88

41.76 48.35 49.1148.74

49.85 49.46 50.14 49.36

48.33 45.78

CRIMA-NE  9Li, Jayden5 8:11.75

40.44 47.46 50.2149.79

50.10 53.46 51.65 52.14

50.00 46.50

CRIMS-NE  9Sprague, Lincoln S6 8:12.41

43.10 48.26 50.8951.37

49.69 52.23 52.71 49.79

49.45 44.92

USC-NE  9Ethier, Jacob X7 9:20.45

47.64 55.71 58.1758.41

57.35 59.36 58.68 56.38

58.38 50.37

 
Boys 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE 11Chen, Cayden1 5:52.39

29.04 33.76 36.4236.37

36.36 37.21 37.06 36.32

35.65 34.20

ESC-NE 12Wiggin, Wyatt C2 5:56.04

30.93 35.00 36.3736.21

36.81 36.76 36.86 36.62

36.10 34.38

CRIMS-NE 12Downing, Owen A3 6:03.01

30.73 36.48 36.1037.48

37.57 37.72 36.50 37.74

36.10 36.59

REV-NE 11Kazarnowicz, Casey C4 6:11.68

31.69 35.90 38.1237.32

38.54 39.21 38.39 38.10

38.82 35.59

USC-NE 12Dailey, Jack R5 6:13.00

31.01 36.56 38.1437.97

38.02 38.93 38.55 38.94

38.25 36.63

CRIMB-NE 11Yoon, Ben T6 6:13.16

32.84 37.26 38.3039.05

38.52 39.54 38.61 37.56

36.81 34.67

REV-NE 12Bradshaw, Ben W7 6:13.74

32.28 36.47 38.1138.45

38.26 38.52 39.03 38.26

37.69 36.67

CRIMB-NE 12Serafim, Leo K8 6:15.83

33.15 37.98 38.6039.25

39.13 38.75 38.36 38.57

36.53 35.51

CRIMS-NE 12Lochhead, Billy H9 6:23.17

31.40 36.55 39.2438.08

39.86 39.88 39.21 40.65

40.15 38.15

CRIMA-NE 12O'Meara, Grady F10 6:32.11

34.73 38.97 40.2739.36

40.62 40.14 40.23 40.07

39.58 38.14

CRIMS-NE 11Sprague, Bannon S11 6:41.92

35.72 42.39 41.8341.87

40.13 40.71 41.31 40.99

39.14 37.83

ESC-NE 12Davenport, Lucas12 6:59.49

35.52 40.40 43.1441.94

43.03 44.48 43.60 43.62

42.92 40.84

CRIMA-NE 11Casadei, Xavi A13 7:13.21

37.84 43.57 44.4344.26

44.31 44.95 45.14 44.92

43.21 40.58

ESC-NE 11Booth, Austin D14 7:38.84

40.80 47.11 46.4946.70

46.57 46.46 47.54 46.00

46.44 44.73

USC-NE 11Healey, Piermatteo D15 8:06.13

51.5348.17

50.63 50.56 50.45 50.90

49.48 46.54

USC-NE 11Keefe, Matthew T16 9:14.23

42.02 53.71

58.89 56.86 58.59 57.54

54.75 53.81

 
Boys 11-12 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 12Anderson, Lucas P1 19:45.98

31.32 35.29 35.0435.76

35.64 36.11 35.72 36.01

36.48 36.20 36.21 36.34

35.91 37.09 36.54 35.84

36.74 36.22 35.87 36.48

36.36 35.80 36.29 36.40

36.52 36.27 35.88 35.72

36.43 37.47 36.36 35.48

34.19

CRIMS-NE 11Menning, Will G2 19:57.77

31.98 35.34 36.3235.80

36.26 36.46 36.29 36.74

37.13 35.81 36.13 36.68

36.51 37.19 37.17 37.10

36.75 36.15 37.29 36.35

36.11 36.51 36.35 37.02

37.40 36.77 36.48 37.31

36.91 37.15 36.52 35.19

32.60

CRIMA-NE 12Cardoso, Eric3 19:59.58

31.70 36.23 37.3536.83

36.84 37.15 37.04 36.91

37.95 36.64 36.07 35.82

36.55 35.49 35.96 36.05

35.95 35.99 36.10 36.53

35.96 36.11 36.85 36.59

37.14 37.09 36.86 37.16

37.15 36.96 36.49 36.19

33.88
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2025 NE CRIM November Distance Meet - 11/9/2025

Sanction #: NE26-1109CRIM

Results
(Boys 11-12 1650 Yard Free)

USC-NE 12Nayak, Ayan4 20:50.00

31.41 34.69 36.3736.40

36.99 36.85 37.62 37.85

37.99 38.46 37.90 38.20

38.29 38.01 38.39 38.92

38.07 38.77 39.32 38.67

40.03 38.32 38.96 39.85

38.48 38.06 38.92 39.51

39.56 38.50 38.27 36.71

35.66

 
Boys 11-12 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 12Cardoso, Eric1 5:14.10

31.80 38.85 39.6840.15

47.01 47.31 35.31 33.99

REV-NE 11Tong, Andrew Y2 5:33.89

39.33 42.73 42.4641.93

46.66 46.58 37.33 36.87

REV-NE 12Elias-Zhang, Christopher Z3 5:34.67

35.78 40.89 40.6143.68

48.50 48.89 39.40 36.92

CRIMA-NE 12O'Meara, Grady F4 5:55.52

40.20 46.67 45.3244.49

51.08 50.51 39.56 37.69

CRIMB-NE 11Carvalho, Bernardo L5 5:55.70

37.57 47.71

50.08 50.26 41.31 36.21

USC-NE 11Ethier, Zachary H6 5:56.55

43.32 48.29 43.6244.74

48.46 48.57 40.79 38.76

USC-NE 11Ethier, Jaxon Y7 6:05.53

44.00 52.77 43.2743.66

47.65 48.83 43.43 41.92

CRIMS-NE 11Shen, Yee-Ming8 6:10.33

41.86 51.64 45.1745.86

50.11 51.60 43.56 40.53

CRIMA-NE 11Casadei, Xavi A9 6:30.84

43.72 50.56 48.1749.00

56.75 53.70 46.81 42.13

USC-NE 12Jariwala, Arhaan A10 6:37.53

44.09 52.42 50.7051.68

55.37 54.64 45.54 43.09

 
Boys 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMS-NE 14Picard, Alex Y1 5:07.29

25.92 29.27 31.2930.63

31.94 31.90 32.12 32.43

31.62 30.17

CRIMS-NE 14Tobey, Ian M2 5:07.47

27.27 30.72 31.9530.86

31.45 31.53 31.46 31.65

30.49 30.09

REV-NE 13Qiao, Andrew3 5:27.84

28.74 31.43 32.6632.42

33.67 34.59 34.71 34.37

33.94 31.31

CRIMS-NE 14Doucette, Jacob C4 5:36.25

26.57 31.45 34.6533.31

35.23 35.76 35.78 35.63

35.38 32.49

USC-NE 14Brennan, Henry G5 5:36.84

29.82 33.23 34.4434.28

34.91 35.12 34.79 34.49

34.45 31.31

CRIMS-NE 14Jung, Eddie6 5:37.51

29.19 33.44 34.4034.17

34.84 34.64 35.27 34.47

34.20 32.89

REV-NE 13Laird, Daniel G7 5:42.79

30.39 33.71 35.1834.77

35.34 35.45 35.95 35.63

34.96 31.41

REV-NE 14Balikian, Vatche G8 5:48.78

29.91 34.11 35.0535.11

36.08 36.49 36.52 36.85

35.76 32.90

CRIMB-NE 14Slavkov, Vladi9 5:49.68

30.36 33.91 35.8335.18

36.30 36.41 36.07 35.96

35.83 33.83

ESC-NE 14Ionescu, Alex P10 5:55.79

30.32 34.06 36.0035.09

36.60 36.83 36.66 36.71

36.78 36.74

CRIMS-NE 13Slusarski, John R11 5:58.25

31.11 34.21 36.1535.34

37.12 37.15 37.17 37.57

37.12 35.31

REV-NE 13Huang, Landon Y12 6:07.22

30.84 35.73 37.6836.52

37.71 37.98 37.98 38.24

38.58 35.96

USC-NE 14Gulati, Atharva13 6:35.79

30.89 36.69 41.0839.68

41.31 42.48 42.64 42.07

41.01 37.94

USC-NE 13Dong, Ethan R14 6:36.12

33.34 37.86 40.2939.83

40.58 41.02 40.38 41.14

41.00 40.68

CRIMS-NE 14Chung, Chase J15 6:48.21

35.04 39.62 41.2540.40

41.70 42.41 42.02 43.30

42.39 40.08

USC-NE 13Chen, Harold16 7:01.78

35.07 39.74 42.9342.12

43.83 43.82 44.50 44.54

44.18 41.05

 
Boys 13-14 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE 14Eaddy, Joey D1 15:32.47

16.46 36.50 28.4328.15

28.31 28.72 28.40 28.31

28.21 28.97 28.21 27.15

19.41 18.54 16.07 18.96

15.80 15.45 40.34 1:21.30

33.14 15.32 41.86 28.93

28.52 23.20 30.10 32.05

21.28 35.04 18.18 33.40

29.76

CRIMA-NE 13Kikta, Aaron2 18:22.81

29.11 32.29 33.1532.92

33.38 33.38 33.01 32.95

33.30 33.49 33.12 32.84

33.62 33.96 33.75 33.71

34.20 33.90 33.88 34.01

33.37 33.76 34.09 34.42

34.10 33.64 33.76 33.96

33.55 33.69 33.54 33.79

33.17

CRIMA-NE 13Esposito, James T3 18:37.99

29.09 32.66 33.4933.40

33.01 33.34 33.82 34.03

34.08 33.85 33.89 33.62

34.21 33.76 34.22 34.76

34.75 34.51 34.65 34.13

34.06 34.17 34.28 34.22

34.54 34.43 35.03 34.61

34.60 34.22 33.81 34.10

32.65

USC-NE 14Cui, Felix S4 18:43.91

30.09 32.80 34.3933.80

34.74 34.15 34.88 34.32

34.19 33.87 34.66 34.80

34.85 35.30 34.07 33.87

33.74 34.53 35.49 36.85

35.56 34.95 34.35 34.37

34.32 33.79 33.79 34.08

32.68 33.21 33.46 33.82

30.14

CRIMA-NE 14Bessin, Archer5 19:02.07

29.69 33.45 35.0034.52

34.70 34.58 34.94 34.68

35.11 34.57 34.97 34.92

34.59 34.39 35.18 35.14

34.69 35.01 35.08 35.01

34.50 34.88 35.42 34.79

34.95 35.34 35.20 35.14

35.27 34.91 34.37 34.77

32.31
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2025 NE CRIM November Distance Meet - 11/9/2025

Sanction #: NE26-1109CRIM

Results
(Boys 13-14 1650 Yard Free)

CRIMA-NE 14Teplitsky, Alex6 19:09.56

30.39 34.23 35.0134.91

34.67 35.36 35.33 35.32

35.68 35.96 35.06 35.45

35.44 35.00 35.33 34.99

34.78 35.84 34.95 34.26

34.52 34.94 35.19 34.42

34.60 35.32 35.02 34.95

34.64 35.26 34.69 34.40

33.65

GS-NE 13Sun, Yixuan7 19:28.61

30.31 34.16 35.3334.95

35.33 35.85 35.78 35.73

36.37 34.07 34.74 35.75

35.92 35.80 36.05 35.52

35.20 36.03 35.16 35.80

36.20 36.16 35.65 35.79

36.86 36.13 35.76 36.67

36.20 34.93 35.28 34.74

34.39

CRIMS-NE 14Pellissier, Leéo M8 19:50.69

31.21 34.46 35.7535.19

35.61 35.54 35.91 36.15

36.66 36.61 37.06 36.01

36.55 37.09 36.86 36.57

37.56 36.43 36.88 36.87

36.98 37.26 36.45 36.83

37.53 36.27 36.25 36.84

36.64 35.14 35.62 35.93

31.98

ESC-NE 13Welch, Connor R9 20:02.52

29.39 33.18 35.1134.35

35.47 35.85 35.93 36.56

36.42 36.59 36.91 37.10

36.97 37.29 37.20 36.87

37.45 37.08 37.22 37.58

37.60 37.97 37.57 37.71

37.54 37.36 37.13 37.63

36.98 37.33 36.69 36.23

34.26

CRIMB-NE 13Ha, Taehee10 20:44.02

31.05 34.35 36.7235.74

37.07 36.82 37.16 38.07

37.60 38.73 38.07 37.32

37.91 38.37 38.40 39.07

37.71 38.38 38.63 38.81

37.36 39.29 38.95 39.14

38.06 39.51 39.02 38.15

38.89 38.96 37.83 37.61

35.27

 
Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE 14Eaddy, Joey D1 3:58.99

25.36 29.01 28.5729.87

35.81 36.10 27.34 26.93

CRIMS-NE 14Tobey, Conor J2 4:24.24

28.21 32.34 34.5735.00

35.98 36.99 32.82 28.33

CRIMB-NE 14Conley, Knox B3 4:49.57

28.08 33.88 36.3237.52

42.87 40.63 36.12 34.15

ESC-NE 14Swinehart, August H4 5:02.83

31.22 36.22 38.6338.86

44.66 44.14 34.88 34.22

CRIMB-NE 14Ranieri Wanderley, Henrique5 5:22.71

34.68 43.31 41.5943.11

40.96 45.64 37.89 35.53

CRIMS-NE 14Striek, Devon T6 6:01.28

40.24 53.13 42.3744.70

49.91 49.80 42.25 38.88

GS-NE 14Gregg, Thomas H7 6:18.09

31.49

57.72 1:31.84

 
Boys 15&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE 18Eaddy, Jack H1 4:45.48

25.30 27.86 29.0728.44

29.24 29.66 29.79 27.96

28.94 29.22

CRIMB-NE 16Daile, Alex2 4:49.66

25.33 28.71 29.0429.49

29.13 29.58 29.67 30.09

30.63 27.99

REV-NE 17Spirn, Boden K3 4:50.86

25.90 28.67 29.1528.94

29.07 29.05 29.45 30.13

30.70 29.80

REV-NE 15Slugg, Mason L4 4:57.43

25.99 28.67 29.9029.32

30.24 30.83 30.75 30.99

31.23 29.51

ESC-NE 18Erdtmann, Will J5 5:03.50

26.09 28.94 30.7829.65

30.82 31.19 31.42 31.61

31.73 31.27

REV-NE 17Qiao, Michael6 5:05.55

26.86 29.45 31.0430.26

31.56 31.11 31.80 31.54

31.67 30.26

ESC-NE 17Chun, Tyler J7 5:06.70

25.92 29.18 30.6029.86

31.12 31.47 32.18 32.37

32.49 31.51

CRIMS-NE 17Merchant, Sam A8 5:13.49

27.09 30.22 32.0331.49

32.28 32.17 32.22 32.44

32.33 31.22

CRIMS-NE 16Miner, Kade J9 5:14.28

28.59 30.23 31.3330.82

32.07 32.63 32.49 32.73

32.45 30.94

ESC-NE 15Turner, Colin L10 5:15.19

26.87 30.95 31.1431.33

31.88 32.42 33.23 33.20

33.32 30.85

CRIMB-NE 16Gifford, Aiden E11 5:15.30

27.56 31.09 32.1932.04

32.69 32.27 31.76 31.87

32.15 31.68

CRIMS-NE 16Keenan, Luke W12 5:16.32

28.38 31.05 32.2131.77

32.50 32.43 32.57 32.45

31.83 31.13

REV-NE 15Van Herck, Adriaan B13 5:18.27

27.63 30.42 31.7831.50

32.56 32.99 32.78 33.15

33.12 32.34

CRIMS-NE 18Clark, Dylan A14 5:18.29

27.37 30.86 32.4931.70

31.19 31.97 32.98 33.59

33.24 32.90

CRIMB-NE 16Ribeiro, Jonathan C15 5:18.53

26.48 30.27 32.0331.43

32.39 33.21 32.99 33.50

33.67 32.56

CRIMS-NE 16Hauser, Liam R16 5:19.74

26.63 30.49 32.9331.84

32.84 33.31 33.20 33.25

32.93 32.32

REV-NE 15Kawai, Owen D17 5:20.12

27.84 30.88 32.2531.66

32.74 32.73 32.93 32.85

33.25 32.99

USC-NE 15Barrett, Ethan R18 5:24.81

27.27 30.77 33.0032.19

32.73 33.72 33.78 34.32

34.53 32.50

ESC-NE 15Brelsford, Gabriel S19 5:47.97

29.71 34.24 36.3936.12

35.80 37.49 36.70 35.24

33.60 32.68

CRIMS-NE 17Bensellam, Tarek M20 5:48.97

29.93 32.84 35.3235.13

35.41 35.97 36.67 36.23

36.16 35.31

USC-NE 15Geng, Max21 6:08.17

31.81 35.63 37.7137.86

38.32 39.02 38.36 38.42

38.07 32.97
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2025 NE CRIM November Distance Meet - 11/9/2025

Sanction #: NE26-1109CRIM

Results
(Boys 15&O 500 Yard Free)

CRIMS-NE 15Khambadkone, Neel A22 6:23.59

33.06 37.59 39.8239.48

39.74 40.65 39.81 38.73

38.27 36.44

 
Men 15&O 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 16Grabar, Kian W1 16:13.94

25.50 28.00 28.7428.83

28.72 28.62 29.00 29.29

29.50 29.47 29.65 29.68

29.63 29.81 29.85 29.81

30.32 30.19 30.00 29.65

30.39 30.11 30.30 29.95

30.31 30.60 29.54 30.37

29.91 29.68 30.41 29.86

28.25

CRIMA-NE 17Athanas, Will G2 16:47.57

27.14 29.62 30.4829.81

30.67 30.33 30.70 30.52

30.63 30.68 30.52 30.56

30.77 31.01 30.70 30.72

30.79 31.14 30.90 30.57

30.28 30.75 30.79 30.49

30.87 30.98 31.00 31.32

30.47 30.45 30.86 30.90

30.15

REV-NE 17Ding, Aiden Y3 16:55.66

15.85 28.75 16.2143.18

45.13 30.56 26.32 23.17

23.36 28.19 50.31 21.16

46.10 21.56 24.87 29.31

38.31 27.45 31.47 33.62

31.91 20.61 37.42 31.94

32.78 26.80 41.72 31.83

33.31 21.83 24.34 46.56

29.73

CRIMA-NE 15Homolka, Harvey4 17:24.40

27.69 30.03 30.8330.61

30.94 31.63 31.80 32.01

32.06 32.48 32.34 32.19

31.85 32.19 32.23 32.15

32.20 31.92 31.95 32.15

31.97 32.00 31.74 31.93

32.25 32.19 32.05 31.87

31.79 31.58 31.49 31.80

30.49

CRIMA-NE 17Ackerman-Vallala, Ethan R5 17:27.43

28.03 31.16 31.7831.61

31.88 32.22 32.04 31.70

31.90 31.78 31.60 32.06

31.94 32.03 31.86 32.08

32.01 31.75 31.80 31.87

31.75 32.09 31.83 31.88

31.94 32.02 31.84 32.15

32.01 31.93 31.97 32.07

30.85

ESC-NE 16Bilsbury, Patten D6 17:30.39

26.73 25.93 32.6235.19

37.45 33.04 31.30 30.18

30.52 35.41 30.18 26.84

35.15 31.23 35.58 26.06

30.44 33.55 29.59 37.16

32.92 30.12 30.55 36.63

31.80 28.28 35.04 31.80

32.17 32.08 28.24 35.80

30.81

ESC-NE 16Ablondi, Jack M7 17:36.39

27.24 30.25 31.8531.09

32.01 32.43 32.25 32.45

31.81 32.91 32.43 31.64

33.02 32.55 32.52 32.37

33.37 32.40 32.08 31.87

31.07 31.59 32.64 33.07

33.20 32.60 32.52 32.66

32.55 32.39 32.12 31.44

30.00

ESC-NE 16Chapman, Aidan D8 17:37.25

27.47 30.13 31.9431.28

31.51 31.56 32.18 32.61

31.72 32.51 32.24 32.01

31.81 32.02 32.18 31.99

32.39 32.79 32.29 32.54

32.28 33.86 33.16 32.36

32.69 32.71 32.24 32.80

32.91 32.48 31.87 32.22

30.50

ESC-NE 17Goucher, Edward R9 17:39.92

28.21 31.47 31.5931.73

31.91 31.62 31.89 32.10

32.29 32.46 32.59 32.92

33.14 33.30 32.72 32.47

32.34 32.34 32.39 31.70

31.93 31.62 32.04 32.82

32.35 32.90 32.20 32.58

32.60 33.24 32.41 32.04

30.01

CRIMA-NE 15Karpau, Ivan10 17:41.79

27.17 30.99 32.6432.63

32.50 33.32 32.75 32.74

33.62 32.82 31.99 32.80

33.10 32.28 33.17 32.22

32.68 32.68 33.09 33.33

32.41 32.72 32.49 33.05

31.81 32.12 32.06 31.84

32.08 31.21 30.93 30.84

29.71

USC-NE 15Liles, Jax J11 17:46.17

27.66 31.75 32.9031.97

32.47 32.77 33.17 33.28

32.63 32.86 32.42 32.81

32.40 32.21 32.31 32.35

32.43 33.16 31.87 32.09

32.81 32.54 32.52 32.53

32.43 32.77 32.29 32.76

32.53 32.40 32.60 32.10

30.38

ESC-NE 17Gordon, Andrew R12 17:51.30

28.75 31.79 32.6132.21

32.51 32.58 32.77 32.45

33.02 32.81 32.42 32.72

32.87 32.68 33.09 32.89

32.76 32.69 32.96 33.03

32.44 32.73 32.79 33.07

32.67 32.42 32.32 32.28

32.34 32.27 32.47 31.95

31.94

CRIMA-NE 16Wildt, Noah E13 17:52.72

28.11 31.37 32.7932.86

32.97 32.62 33.05 33.41

33.23 33.31 32.66 32.86

32.68 32.84 32.84 32.28

32.57 32.46 32.69 32.84

32.33 32.55 32.65 32.95

32.87 32.68 33.07 32.99

32.39 32.48 32.65 31.89

30.78

CRIMA-NE 15Dindinger, Mason P14 18:00.11

28.13 31.01 31.9331.49

31.88 32.45 32.21 32.13

32.09 32.76 32.91 33.20

32.89 32.92 33.18 33.02

33.04 33.02 33.03 33.26

32.92 33.39 33.09 33.15

33.09 33.29 33.34 33.44

33.48 33.76 33.82 33.83

32.96
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2025 NE CRIM November Distance Meet - 11/9/2025

Sanction #: NE26-1109CRIM

Results
(Men 15&O 1650 Yard Free)

USC-NE 15Rutkauskas, Rokas J15 18:04.97

27.08 31.13 32.5131.71

32.40 32.56 33.09 33.17

33.15 33.19 32.67 32.93

33.15 32.81 33.11 34.05

16.68 50.85 33.38 33.64

33.85 33.72 33.27 33.14

33.56 33.30 33.52 33.66

33.60 33.36 33.07 32.57

31.09

GS-NE 16Zguro, Alex16 18:16.31

27.99 30.70 32.3531.39

32.63 32.71 33.14 33.36

33.10 33.27 33.45 34.31

33.71 33.88 33.71 34.17

33.82 33.36 34.02 33.45

33.39 33.82 33.54 33.98

34.15 33.58 34.09 34.20

34.07 33.69 33.93 33.48

31.87

CRIMA-NE 18Balasubramanian, Krishna17 18:20.27

28.29 30.82 32.1931.86

32.51 33.12 33.28 33.43

33.95 34.27 34.77 35.01

34.47 34.20 33.42 33.80

33.61 33.57 33.57 33.59

33.43 33.65 34.11 33.65

33.48 33.65 33.92 34.13

33.84 33.97 33.77 32.88

32.06

USC-NE 16Hughes, Finn J18 18:25.79

28.80 32.81 35.1633.73

34.37 34.23 34.77 34.76

34.64 33.78 33.57 33.80

33.69 33.58 34.26 34.29

34.06 33.74 34.40 35.18

33.95 33.34 33.78 33.55

33.76 33.46 33.83 32.80

32.70 32.76 32.34 31.19

30.71

USC-NE 16Baxter, Jonathan B19 18:36.24

29.02 32.39 33.2832.96

33.43 33.54 34.23 34.20

33.94 34.13 34.17 33.92

34.00 33.71 34.42 34.11

34.50 34.16 34.32 34.63

34.41 34.74 34.25 34.88

33.99 34.54 34.35 33.89

34.03 33.42 34.02 33.58

33.08

CRIMA-NE 15Vo, Alexander20 18:41.80

31.47 33.34 33.9833.98

33.82 33.68 33.60 34.13

33.85 33.82 22.63 44.96

33.97 33.89 33.96 33.44

33.21 33.15 33.68 33.46

33.92 34.02 33.75 34.77

34.30 34.68 34.47 34.75

32.47 37.61 35.63 35.44

33.97

USC-NE 15Barrett, Jacob J21 18:42.38

30.32

42.19 36.86

35.29 37.92

34.07 33.84 28.08

35.68 33.51 35.31

34.44 33.41

36.75

34.37 34.22 38.61

29.41

USC-NE 15Wu, Vincent K22 18:43.00

31.12 33.21 34.5633.80

34.31 33.83 34.23 34.38

34.82 34.63 34.83 35.12

35.20 35.28 35.24 34.91

34.71 34.59 35.21 33.67

34.11 34.38 34.31 34.31

34.36 33.83 34.17 34.34

32.59 32.72 33.34 33.41

29.48

CRIMA-NE 15Terriot, Nathan23 19:00.20

29.06 32.60 33.9633.53

34.39 34.49 34.43 35.27

35.06 35.02 35.40 34.72

35.24 35.06 34.75 34.15

35.18 35.24 34.71 34.66

34.57 34.67 34.77 35.67

35.49 34.81 35.17 35.27

34.90 35.30 34.98 34.67

33.01

REV-NE 15Reinhorn, Avi E24 20:00.74

30.82 32.87 35.0134.65

35.21 26.99 43.91 35.67

35.44 35.87 35.88 36.38

28.45 44.74 36.74 36.99

36.85 19.37 54.84 37.06

37.81 33.78 41.48 37.72

37.30 34.85 27.16 52.47

17.26 15.76 1:00.82 54.51

36.08

USC-NE 17Gao, Aaron25 20:02.03

29.85 33.06 35.3534.61

35.75 35.52 35.78

40.07 37.46 36.20

36.66 36.96 36.58

37.04 1:14.50

36.85 36.76 36.90 36.88

37.36 1:14.08

1:50.93 35.69

 
Boys 15&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE 17Butera, Teddy D1 4:25.43

29.34 34.02 35.0334.83

35.78 35.74 30.69 30.00

CRIMS-NE 17Merchant, Sam A2 4:30.01

26.96 32.70 33.0632.91

39.93 39.95 33.73 30.77

ESC-NE 16Chang, Caden R3 4:40.95

27.17 33.05 38.1238.18

38.63 40.37 32.96 32.47

CRIMS-NE 16Hauser, Liam R4 4:41.59

28.25 34.51 35.9035.78

40.04 40.16 33.31 33.64

REV-NE 15Huang, Lucas Y5 5:01.75

30.73 37.13 40.1741.05

41.66 43.16 33.97 33.88

 
Mixed 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE 16Werner, Maddie R1 5:30.48

CRIMA-NE 15Molina, Frankie M2 5:37.37

CRIMA-NE 14Yu, Renee S3 5:49.47

USC-NE 14Teixeira, Luisa O4 5:49.68

USC-NE 14Bruno, Aela C5 6:03.84

 
Mixed 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE 16Werner, Maddie R1 11:12.44

CRIMA-NE 15Molina, Frankie M2 11:27.45

CRIMA-NE 12Dindinger, Riley L3 11:45.45

USC-NE 14Teixeira, Luisa O4 11:46.89

CRIMA-NE 14Yu, Renee S5 11:48.65

ESC-NE 12Anderson, Lucas P6 11:56.81

CRIMA-NE 12Robitaille, Abby H7 12:01.21

CRIMS-NE 11Menning, Will G8 12:05.45

ESC-NE 12Robinson, Isla W9 12:13.62

CRIMA-NE 12Duhaime, Olivia10 13:53.93

 
Mixed 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE 14Eaddy, Joey D1 54.37


